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BEDROOM 2 LIVING TOILET TOILET LIVING TOILET TOILET LIVING TOILET TOILET LIVING BEDROOM 2
D3

VVV

SD1D2 D3
W1 W1

D3 SD1
W1 W1 SD1 SD1 D2D3

W1W1
D3

VV

W4 W4
BEDROOM 2 LIVING TOILET TOILET LIVING TOILET TOILET LIVING TOILET TOILET LIVING BEDROOM 2

D3

VVV

SD1D2 D3
W1 W1

D3 SD1
W1 W1 SD1 SD1 D2D3

W1W1
D3

VV

W4 W4
BEDROOM 2 LIVING TOILET TOILET LIVING TOILET TOILET LIVING TOILET TOILET LIVING BEDROOM 2

D3

VVV

SD1D2 D3
W1 W1

D3 SD1
W1 W1 SD1 SD1 D2D3

W1W1
D3

VV

W4 W4
BEDROOM 2 LIVING TOILET TOILET LIVING TOILET TOILET LIVING TOILET TOILET LIVING BEDROOM 2

D3

VVV

SD1D2 D3
W1 W1

D3 SD1
W1 W1 SD1 SD1 D2D3

W1W1
D3

VV

W4 W4

BEDROOM 2 LIVING TOILET TOILET LIVING TOILET TOILET LIVING TOILET TOILET LIVING BEDROOM 2
D3

VVV

SD1D2 D3
W1 W1

D3 SD1
W1 W1 SD1 SD1 D2D3

W1W1
D3

VV

W4 W4

BEDROOM 2 LIVING TOILET TOILET LIVING TOILET TOILET LIVING TOILET TOILET LIVING BEDROOM 2

D3

VVV

OPEN TERRACE
-XIII

OPEN TERRACE
-XIII

OPEN TERRACE
-XIII

OPEN TERRACE
-XIIIM

RL
 L

IF
T

M
RL

 L
IF

T

CAR PARKING
@ LVL +150MM

LIFT
PIT

LIFT
PIT

1.8000

ENTRANCE LOBBY
@LVL-3150MM

FD1

40.0000

3.3000

0.3000

3.1000

3.0500

3.0500

3.0500

3.0500

3.0500

3.0500

3.0500

3.0500

3.0500

3.0500

3.0500

3.0500

3.0000

BASEMENT LVL.
T.O.C. -3300 MM

MUMTY LVL.
T.O.C. +43000 MM

TERRACE LVL.
T.O.C. +40000 MM

12TH FLR LVL.
T.O.C. +36950 MM

11TH FLR LVL.
T.O.C. +33900 MM

10TH FLR LVL.
T.O.C. +30850 MM

9TH FLR LVL.
T.O.C. +27800 MM

8TH FLR LVL.
T.O.C. +24750 MM

7TH FLR LVL.
T.O.C. +21700 MM

6TH FLR LVL.
T.O.C. +18650 MM

5TH FLR LVL.
T.O.C. +15600 MM

4TH FLR LVL.
T.O.C. +12550 MM

3RD FLR LVL.
T.O.C. +9500 MM

2ND FLR LVL.
T.O.C. +6450 MM

1ST FLR LVL.
T.O.C. +3400 MM

PLINTH LVL.
T.O.C. +300 MM
G LVL.
T.O.C. ±00 MM

BLOCK5

G LVL.
T.O.C. ±00 MM

PLINTH LVL.
T.O.C. +300 MM

1ST FLR LVL.
T.O.C. +3400 MM

2ND FLR LVL.
T.O.C. +6450 MM

3RD FLR LVL.
T.O.C. +9500 MM

4TH FLR LVL.
T.O.C. +12550 MM

5TH FLR LVL.
T.O.C. +15600 MM

6TH FLR LVL.
T.O.C. +18650 MM

7TH FLR LVL.
T.O.C. +21700 MM

8TH FLR LVL.
T.O.C. +24750 MM

9TH FLR LVL.
T.O.C. +27800 MM

10TH FLR LVL.
T.O.C. +30850 MM

11TH FLR LVL.
T.O.C. +33900 MM

12TH FLR LVL.
T.O.C. +36950 MM

TERRACE LVL.
T.O.C. +40000 MM

MUMTY LVL.
T.O.C. +43000 MM

BASEMENT LVL.
T.O.C. -3300 MM

CORRIDOR

CORRIDORBASEMENT
CAR PARKING
@LVL -3300MM

CAR PARKING @
LVL +150MM

V
W6

CORRIDOR

SW

W7

V
W6

CORRIDOR

SW

W7

V
W6

CORRIDOR

SW

W7

V
W6

CORRIDOR

W7

V
W6

CORRIDOR

SW

W7

V
W6

CORRIDOR

SW

W7

V
W6

CORRIDOR

SW

W7

V
W6

CORRIDOR

SW

W7

V
W6

CORRIDOR

SW

W7

V
W6

CORRIDOR

SW

W7

V
W6

KITCHEN
CORRIDOR

SW

W3

V
W6

CORRIDOR

W7

SWFLOOR LVL.
SLAB AT FIRST

3.0000

3.0500

3.0500

3.0500

3.0500

3.0500

3.0500

3.0500

3.0500

3.0500

3.0500

3.0500

3.0500

3.1000

0.3000

3.3000

40.0000

FIRE WATER TANK
AREA = 5.0 SQ.M.X 2.0

M(WD) +0.25(FB)
CAP.- 10.0 CU.M.

DOMESTIC WATER TANK
AREA = 10.0 SQ.M.X 2.0

M(WD) +0.25(FB)
CAP.- 20.0 CU.M.

FLUSHING WATER
TANK

AREA = 3.3 SQ.M.X 2.0
M(WD) +0.25(FB)
CAP.- 6.60 CU.M.

FD1

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

REFUGE AREA
@ +23.20 M

FD1

REFUGE AREA
@ +23.20 M W2 W3 SD1 W8

SW

W6

W3

SD1 W7 W7 SD1

W3

W6

SW

W8 SD1 W3 W2

W2 W3 SD1 W8

SW

W6

W3

SD1 W7 W7 SD1

W3

W6

SW

W8 SD1 W3 W2

W2 W3 SD1 W8

SW

W6

W3

SD1 W7 W7 SD1

W3

W6

SW

W8 SD1 W3 W2

W2 W3 SD1 W8

SW

W6

W3

SD1 W7 W7 SD1

W3

W6

SW

W8 SD1 W3 W2

W2 W3 SD1 W8

SW

W6

W3

SD1 W7 W7 SD1

W3

W6

SW

W8 SD1 W3 W2

W2 W3 SD1 W8

SW

W6

W3

SD1 W7 W7 SD1

W3

W6

SW

W8 SD1 W3 W2

W2 W3 SD1 W8

SW

W6

W3

SD1 W7 W7 SD1

W3

W6

SW

W8 SD1 W3 W2

W2 W3 SD1 W8

SW

W6

W3

SD1 W7 W7 SD1

W3

W6

SW

W8 SD1 W3 W2

W2 W3 SD1 W8

SW

W6

W3

SD1 W7 W7 SD1

W3

W6

SW

W8 SD1 W3 W2

W2 W3 SD1 W8

SW

W6

W3

SD1 W7 W7 SD1

W3

W6

SW

W8 SD1 W3 W2

W2 W3 SD1 W8

SW

W6

W3

SD1 W7 W7 SD1

W3

W6

SW

W8 SD1 W3 W2

W2 W3 SD1 W8

SW

W6

W3

SD1 W7 W7 SD1

W3

W6

SW

W8 SD1 W3 W2

SW SW

REFUGE AREA
@ +23.20 M

REFUGE AREA
@ +35.40 M

FLOOR-BF

SECTION B-B

SECTION A-A SECTION B-B

SECTION A-A SECTION B-B

SANGATI- BLOCK-3 - AREA STATEMENT

FLOORS GROSS FLOOR AREA (in sqm) (A) NO. OF
FLOORS

SHAFT
CUTOUTS

(1)

LIFT WELL
(2)

STAIRCASE
CENTRAL
WELL(3)

TOTAL
DEDUCTIONS

(B=1+2+3)

TOTAL BUA
(in sq.m)
(C=A-B)

STAIRCASE
(4)

LIFT
 LOBBY

(5)

REFUGE
AREA (6)

CUPBOARDS
(7) (3% OF

TOTAL AREA)

SERVICES (8) TOTAL
EXEMPTION

(D=4+5+6+7+8)

EQUIVALENT CAR PARKING
AREA S CAR NOS (in sqm)

CAR-PARKING AREA
(PROVIDED)

 (in sqm)

TOTAL FLOOR
AREA=C-D (in sq.m)

DEDUCTIONS (B)= 1+2+3 (in sqm) EXEMPTED (D)= 4+5+6+7+8 (in sqm)

GROUND FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR
TYPICAL FLOOR (2nd, 3rd,

4th, 5th, 6th, 8th, 9th,
10th, & 12th)

REFUGE (7th &11TJ) FLOOR

790.84

789.86

789.86x9=7108.74

820.21x2=1640.42

94.84FLOOR TERRACE

TOTAL 10424.97

1

1

9

2

1

14

17.74

134.39

110.52x9
=994.68

140.86x2
=281.72

00.00

1428.53

-

92.52

20.56

0.000

123.36

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

00.00

00.00

1087.2

302.28

00.00

1551.89

773.10

645.19

6021.54

1338.14

94.84

8872.81

35.93

35.93

319.41

70.98

0.000

462.25

5.80

5.80

52.20

11.60

0.000

75.40

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.000

00.00

0.000

0.000

15.07

154.53

34.34

0.000

203.94

69.65

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

69.65

111.38

56.80

526.14

116.92

906.08

22 x 25 550.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

550.000

661.72 -

588.39

5495.40

1221.22

00.00

7305.01

TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA : 8872.81 SQ.M.
TOTAL FLOOR AREA FOR F.A.R : 7305.01 SQ.M.

PROPOSED TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA : 32806.71 SQ.M.
PARKING PROVIDED ON BASEMENT = 157 NO.
PARKING PROVIDED ON GROUND = 250 NO.
PROPOSED AREA FOR F.A.R. =21915.03  SQ.M.

661.72

TOTAL LAND AREA : 89.67 ACR./362881.54 SQ.M.
PERMISSIBLE FAR: 2.75
PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE : 145147.78 SQ.M. i.e (40%)
EXISTING GROUND COVERAGE :  50749.51 SQ.M. i.e (13.99%)
PROPOSED GROUND COVERAGE : 2922.82 SQ.M.
TOTAL GROUND COVERAGE :  ( 50749.51+2922.82)= 53672.33 SQ.M. i.e (14.79 %)
EXISTING BUILD UP AREA : 235624.19 SQ.M.
PROPOSED TOTAL BUILD-UP AREA :(235624.19 +32806.71)= 268430.90 SQ.M.
EXISTING FAR :0.65
EXISTING FAR CONSUMED AREA : 235624.19 SQ.M.
PROPOSED FAR CONSUMED AREA : 21915.03 SQ.M.
PROPOSED FAR : (235624.19+21915.03 )/362881.54=0.709
PUBLIC OPEN SPACE  AREA (8% OF PLOT AREA ): 29030.554 SQ.M.

BASEMENT - AREA STATEMENT

FLOORS GROSS FLOOR AREA (in sqm) (A) NO. OF
FLOORS

SHAFT
CUTOUTS

(1)

LIFT WELL
(2)

STAIRCASE
CENTRAL
WELL(3)

TOTAL
DEDUCTIONS

(B=1+2+3)

TOTAL BUA
(in sq.m)
(C=A-B)

STAIRCASE
(4)

LIFT
 LOBBY

(5)

REFUGE
AREA (6)

CUPBOARDS
(7) (3% OF

TOTAL AREA)

SERVICES (8) TOTAL
EXEMPTION

(D=4+5+6+7+8)

EQUIVALENT CAR PARKING
AREA S CAR NOS (in sqm)

CAR-PARKING AREA
(PROVIDED)

 (in sqm)

TOTAL FLOOR
AREA=C-D (in sq.m)

DEDUCTIONS (B)= 1+2+3 (in sqm) EXEMPTED (D)= 4+5+6+7+8 (in sqm)

BASEMENT FLOOR 6188.28

TOTAL  6188.28

1

1

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

0.000

00.00

00.00

00.00

6188.28

6188.28

107.80

107.80

17.41

17.41

00.00

00.00

0.000

00.00

00.00

00.00

125.21 157 x 35 5495.00 5495.00 568.08

5495.00

10.28
17.74

144.67

SCHEDULE OF DOOR OPENINGS

METER ROOMFD2 1000 2400 2400--

ELEC. & FIRE SHAFTFD3 750 2100 2100--

MAIN DOORD1 1050 2400 2400--

BEDROOMS, ELV ROOMD2 900 2400 2400--

TOILETS, FHC SHAFTD3 750 2400 2400--

STAIRCASESFD1 1200 2400 2400--

ENTRANCE LOBBYSG 2100 2400 2400--

ENTRANCE LOBBYSD 2000 2400 2400-- M. BEDROOM - Flat 01,02,03,04,06,07
&

BEDROOM 01 - Flat 01,04,05,08
600 1600 2400800W1

BEDROOM 01 & 02 - Flat 01,04,05,08900 1600 2400800W2
KITCHEN1050 1600 2400800W3

BEDROOM 02 -  Flat 01,04,05,081250 1600 2400800W4
BEDROOM 01 - Flat 02,031350 1600 2400800W5

CORRIDOR, BEDROOM 01 - Flat 06,071500 1600 2400800W6
M. BEDROOM - Flat 01,02,03,04,06,07

& BEDROOM 02 - Flat 02,03
1600 1600 2400800W7

M. BEDROOM -  Flat 05,081750 1600 2400800W8

TOILETS600 900 24001500V

BALCONYSD1 2000 2400 2400--

TYPE
DOOR

WIDTH(MM) HEIGHT(MM) LOCATION
LINTEL (MM)SILL

(MM)

SCHEDULE OF WINDOW  OPENINGS

TYPE
DOOR

WIDTH(MM) HEIGHT(MM) LOCATION
LINTEL (MM)SILL

(MM)

STAIRCASE3200 1200 2075875SW

STAIRCASE2000 1200 2075300SW1
PANEL ROOM, ELECTRICAL SHAFTD4 1500 2400 2400--

NOTE:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN M. IF NOT STATED OTHERWISE
2. R.C.C & BLOCK WALL TO BE USED IN SUPER STRUCTURE.
3. LEAN CONC. 1:3:6 WITH 16 MM DOWN GRADE STONECHIPS.
4. R.C.C WORK FOR WALL, ROOF, SLAB ,LINTEL,BEAM,COLOUMN
(M-25/M-30)
5. 20MM THK. I.P.S. FLOORING WITH NEAT CEMENT AT TOP INCL.
6. A BRICK FLAT SOLING IN FLOORING & FOUNDATION.
7. HIRE & LABOUR FOR SHUTTERING OF R.C.C WORKING
INCLUDING STOUT PROP. TO BE PLACED AS PER DIRECTION.
8. SANITARY & PLUMBING, FITTING & FIXING COMPLATE AS PER
DIRECTION.
9. ALL OUTSIDE WALLS 200MM. THK. & INTERNAL WALLS
100MM. THK.

SIGNATURE OF OWNER

DECLARATION OF ARCHITECT
I HAVE CERTIFIED ON THE PLAN ITSELF WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY
THAT  BUILDING RULES 1990 AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME AND
THAT THE  SITE CONDITIONS INCLUDING THE ABUTTING ROAD CONFORM
WITH THE  PLAN AND THAT IT IS A BUILDABLE SITE AND NOT A TANK OR
A FILLED UP LAND.

PROJECT

SIGNATURE OF ARCHITECT

STRUCTURAL  CERTIFICATE
THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN AND DRAWING OF BOTH FOUNDATION AND
CONSIDERING ALL POSSIBLE LOADS INCLUDING THE SEISMIC LOAD AS
SUPER STRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING HAS BEEN MADE BY ME   PER
NATIONAL BUILDING CODE OF INDIA  AND CERTIFIED THAT IT IS  SAFE
AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECT.

SIGNATURE OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

N

94.84

125.21 5495.00 568.08

PROPOSED B+G+12 STORIED BUILDINGS (BLOCK- 3,4,AND 5)
AT  SANGATI , PHASE 2, SHRISTINAGAR,  ASANSOL AT PLOT
NO. -1709(P),1711,1712(P),1713, 1714, 1715, 1716, 1717,
1718, 1719(P), 1720(P), 1721(P), 1977,1978, OF MOUZA -
GANRUI, J.L. NO - 12 AND PLOT NO.-389(P),391(P),388(P) OF
MOUZA-GOBINDAPUR, J.L. NO-18. ALL PLOTS UNDER POLICE
STATION - ASANSOL ( NORTH & SOUTH), SUB REGISTRY
OFFICE - ASANSOL, DISTRICT- BURDWAN WITHIN THE
JURISDICTION OF ASANSOL.

LIFT
2.150

x 2.390

LIFT
2.150

x 2.390

LIFT
2.150

x 2.390

LIFT
2.150

x 2.390

A A

B

B

UP

FIRE WATER TANK - 1

CAP. = 100,000 LITS.

A

A

PUMP ROOM

RAW WATER TANK

CAP. = 90,000 LITS.

FIRE WATER TANK - 2

CAP. = 100,000 LITS.

TREATED WATER TANK

CAP. = 90,000 LITS.

SANGATI- BLOCK-3 - AREA STATEMENT

FLOORS GROSS FLOOR AREA (in sqm) (A) NO. OF
FLOORS

SHAFT
CUTOUTS

(1)

LIFT WELL
(2)

STAIRCASE
CENTRAL
WELL(3)

TOTAL
DEDUCTIONS

(B=1+2+3)

TOTAL BUA
(in sq.m)
(C=A-B)

STAIRCASE
(4)

LIFT
 LOBBY

(5)

REFUGE
AREA (6)

CUPBOARDS
(7) (3% OF

TOTAL AREA)

SERVICES (8) TOTAL
EXEMPTION

(D=4+5+6+7+8)

EQUIVALENT CAR PARKING
AREA S CAR NOS (in sqm)

CAR-PARKING AREA
(PROVIDED)

 (in sqm)

TOTAL FLOOR
AREA=C-D (in sq.m)

DEDUCTIONS (B)= 1+2+3 (in sqm) EXEMPTED (D)= 4+5+6+7+8 (in sqm)

GROUND FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR
TYPICAL FLOOR (2nd, 3rd,

4th, 5th, 6th, 8th, 9th,
10th, & 12th)

REFUGE (7th &11TJ) FLOOR

790.84

789.86

789.86x9=7108.74

820.21x2=1640.42

94.84FLOOR TERRACE

TOTAL 10424.97

1

1

9

2

1

14

17.74

134.39

110.52x9
=994.68

140.86x2
=281.72

00.00

1428.53

-

92.52

20.56

0.000

123.36

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

00.00

00.00

1087.2

302.28

00.00

1551.89

773.10

645.19

6021.54

1338.14

94.84

8872.81

35.93

35.93

319.41

70.98

0.000

462.25

5.80

5.80

52.20

11.60

0.000

75.40

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.000

00.00

0.000

0.000

15.07

154.53

34.34

0.000

203.94

69.65

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

69.65

111.38

56.80

526.14

116.92

906.08

22 x 25 550.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

550.000

661.72 -

588.39

5495.40

1221.22

00.00

7305.01

TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA : 8872.81 SQ.M.
TOTAL FLOOR AREA FOR F.A.R : 7305.01 SQ.M.

661.72

10.28
17.74

144.67

94.84

SANGATI- BLOCK-3 - AREA STATEMENT

FLOORS GROSS FLOOR AREA (in sqm) (A) NO. OF
FLOORS

SHAFT
CUTOUTS

(1)

LIFT WELL
(2)

STAIRCASE
CENTRAL
WELL(3)

TOTAL
DEDUCTIONS

(B=1+2+3)

TOTAL BUA
(in sq.m)
(C=A-B)

STAIRCASE
(4)

LIFT
 LOBBY

(5)

REFUGE
AREA (6)

CUPBOARDS
(7) (3% OF

TOTAL AREA)

SERVICES (8) TOTAL
EXEMPTION

(D=4+5+6+7+8)

EQUIVALENT CAR PARKING
AREA S CAR NOS (in sqm)

CAR-PARKING AREA
(PROVIDED)

 (in sqm)

TOTAL FLOOR
AREA=C-D (in sq.m)

DEDUCTIONS (B)= 1+2+3 (in sqm) EXEMPTED (D)= 4+5+6+7+8 (in sqm)

GROUND FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR
TYPICAL FLOOR (2nd, 3rd,

4th, 5th, 6th, 8th, 9th,
10th, & 12th)

REFUGE (7th &11TJ) FLOOR

790.84

789.86

789.86x9=7108.74

820.21x2=1640.42

94.84FLOOR TERRACE

TOTAL 10424.97

1

1

9

2

1

14

17.74

134.39

110.52x9
=994.68

140.86x2
=281.72

00.00

1428.53

-

92.52

20.56

0.000

123.36

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

00.00

00.00

1087.2

302.28

00.00

1551.89

773.10

645.19

6021.54

1338.14

94.84

8872.81

35.93

35.93

319.41

70.98

0.000

462.25

5.80

5.80

52.20

11.60

0.000

75.40

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.000

00.00

0.000

0.000

15.07

154.53

34.34

0.000

203.94

69.65

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

69.65

111.38

56.80

526.14

116.92

906.08

22 x 25 550.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

550.000

661.72 -

588.39

5495.40

1221.22

00.00

7305.01

TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA : 8872.81 SQ.M.
TOTAL FLOOR AREA FOR F.A.R : 7305.01 SQ.M.

661.72

10.28
17.74

144.67

94.84

ROOF PLAN 

PHE
 SHAFT

PHE
 SHAFT
BELOW

PHE
 SHAFT

PHE
 SHAFT

SLOPE

SLOPESLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPESL
OPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SL
OPE

VENTILATION
 SHAFT
BELOW

VENTILATION
 SHAFT
BELOW

VENTILATION
 SHAFT
BELOW

VENTILATION
 SHAFT
BELOW

VENTILATION
 SHAFT
BELOW

VENTILATION
 SHAFT
BELOW LIFT SHAFT

 BELOW
LIFT SHAFT

 BELOW

VENTILATION
 SHAFT
BELOW

VENTILATION
 SHAFT
BELOW

VENTILATION
 SHAFT
BELOW

15.1000 2.9500

0.2500

9.4000 19.2000

4.
50

2.
90

2.7500

2.
90

1.
50

3.3000

4.
50

8.20003.6000
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